
Spring 2014 Biology Graduate Student Emails

Christine Arthur carthur1@cub.uca.edu

Greg Berbusse gwb05001@cub.uca.edu

Casey Cox ccox10@cub.uca.edu

Aiden Custer ccuster1@cub.uca.edu

Courtney Dunn cdunn1@cub.uca.edu

Daniel Fleming jdf01001@cub.uca.edu

Chris Fuller cfuller1@cub.uca.edu

Brittany Furtado bfurtado1@cub.uca.edu

Garrett Grimes ggrimes1@cub.uca.edu

Holli Hall hhall7@cub.uca.edu

Ryan Hiltenbrand rfinley1@cub.uca.edu

Kyle Hurley kwh06001@cub.uca.edu

Jennifer Jackson jmp05004@cub.uca.edu

Samantha McDonald sdh06001@cub.uca.edu

Brad Moffitt tbm06002@cub.uca.edu

Adam Musto amusto1@cub.uca.edu

Chris Naus cnaus1@cub.uca.edu

Jessie Needham jneedham2@cub.uca.edu

Duy Nguyen dnguyen2@cub.uca.edu

Harold Owiti howiti1@cub.uca.edu

Luke Pearson lpearson2@cub.uca.edu

Stephen Polaskey spolaskey1@cub.uca.edu

Johnathan Rylee jrylee1@cub.uca.edu

Nicholas Sachse njs02003@cub.uca.edu

Phillip Seiwert pseiwert1@cub.uca.edu

Austin Steinmetz dsteinmetz@cub.uca.edu

Lake Woods lwoods1@cub.uca.edu

Graduate Student Email

mailto:jmp05004@cub.uca.edu

